
                 AMSAG  AUTHORISED  SCRUTINEERS    

                        

HUNTER & 
NEWCASTLE 

    Rally Rego 

Scott Peel FM Mechanics 
142-144 Sydney Rd, 

Muswellbrook 0417 672 260 fmmechanical@bigpond.com.au  

Paul Bramble Paul Bramble Automotive 
8 William St 

Maryville (02) 4961 6054 mbramble@bravo.net.au YES 

Gordon Trigg Triggs Motors 
88 Excelsior Pde 

Toronto 0410 652130 triggs@pacific.net.au YES 

 

SYDNEY     Rally Rego 

Jamie 
Waterhouse 

Waterhouse Automotive 
4/17 Peachtree Rd 

Penrith (02) 4721 7227 waterhouseautocare@bigpond.com YES 

Grant Geelan Autohaus Hamilton 
4/358 Eastern Valley Way 

Chatswood (02) 9417 0911 service@autohaushamilton.com.au  

Stewart Wilkins Stewart Wilkins Motorsport 
6/16 Wingate Rd 

Mulgrave (02) 4577 2400 enquiries@swmotorsport.com.au YES 

Ben Ruggles Ben Ruggles Motorsport 
2/68 Riverside Rd 

Chipping Norton (02) 9755 2299 ben@brm.net.au YES 

Darren Spinks MAE Automotive 
9/13 Mill Rd 

Campbelltown (02) 4626 2261 maeautomotive@bigpond.com  

Brent Twaddle Roo Racing  0405 183 364 brent@rooracing.com  

Bruce Morrison 
 

A 2 B Auto Repair Centre 
3/7 Shaban St 

Albion Park Rail (02) 4257 5500 
0433 071 578 

a2b@gmail.com  

 

 

 



 

CENTRAL COAST     Rally Rego 

Andy Crane 14 Jade Pl  Pearl Beach 0414 223 817 andy__crane@bigpond.com  

Kevin Dorrough Excellent motorsport 
13/14 Stockyard Pl 

West Gosford 0431 175 303 kevin086@gmail.com  

 

BATHURST 
 

    Rally Rego 

Dave Robinson Robinson Auto Repairs 
1 Vale Rd 

Bathurst (02) 6331 7433 robauto@westnet.com.au YES 

Garath Morgan-
Thomas 

Goodyear Autocare 
223 Howick St 

Bathurst (02) 6331 2600 gac@bxtyres.com  

Trevor Seaman Sprintvale 
1943 OConnell Rd 

O’Connell (02) 6337 5758   

Jo Chapman Westend Auto Repairs 
2 Lambert St 

Bathurst (02) 6331 2920 westendautorepairs@gmail.com  

Brad Selmes Brad Selmes Mechanical 
Repairs 
47 William St 

Orange (02) 6362 7384 bselmesmechanical@bigpond.com YES 

 

NORTH COAST 
& NORTHERN 
REGIONS 

     

Scott Keys Hastings River Brake Service 
1/10 Denham St,  

Port Maquarie (02) 6583 7400 scottjkeys@gmail.com YES 

Shane Griffiths 1 Flametree Cl Taree (02) 6557 8883 totalautomotive@bigpond.com  

Nathan Quinn Goodyear Autocare, 
193 Orlando St,  

Coffs Harbour (02) 6652 3042 info@nathanquinn.com.au YES 
 

Garry Yeomans 140 O’Dell St Armidale 0412 756 962 garryyeomans@iprimus.com.au  

 

 



SOUTH COAST 
& SOUTHERN 
REGIONS 

    Rally Rego 

Phil Pallister 43 Pearson St,  Wagga Wagga 0419 971 857 phil@pallisterauto.com.au YES 

Leigh Manning Lot 150 Armstrong Dr 
 

Kalaru 0414  914 296 leighhmanning@bigpond.com YES 

Sean Bridge 3/110 Albatross Rd,  Nowra 0448 655 831 seanbridge@optusnet.com.au  

Daniel Williams Rockstar Automotive 
1/2 Concorde Way,  

Bomaderry (02) 4421 7003 info@rockstarautomotive.com.au YES 

Pip Barker Kalaru Automotive 
502 Tathra Rd 

Kalaru (02) 6494 1002 pip@kalaruauto.com.au  

Andrew Penny Kosciuszko Automotive 
6532 kosciuszko Rd 

Jindabyne (02) 6456 1300 andrew@kosciuszkoautomotive.com.au  

 

VICTORIA     Rally Rego 

Alex Kavacevic Alexis Automotive 
11 Silver St 

Eltham (03) 94399530 alex.auto@bigpond.com  

Joe Wilson Heritage Shocks 
475 Mt Dandenong Rd 

Olinda (03) 9751 2114 heritagersport@tpg.com.au  

 

QUEESNLAND     Rally Rego 

Murray Coote MCA Suspension 
144 Lower Mount Mellum Rd 

Landsborough (07) 5494 8177 mail@mcasuspension.com  

Paul Waller 
 

Rallytorque 
PO Box 1777  

Oxenford 0419 014 607 rallytorque@gmail.com  

 

ACT     Rally Rego 

John 
Waterhouse 

Reliance Automotive 
9 Isa St 

Fyshwick (02) 6280 5972 mail@reliancerotary.com.au  

Stuart 
McLaughlin 

The Werkshop 
1/48 Aurora St 

Queanbeyan East (02) 6297 2538 stuartjdc@gmail.com  

 


